LPGA T&CP National Championship

FINAL ROUND SUMMARY
Wednesday, August 22, 2012

CHAMPIONSHIP DIVISION

Place Name
1 Bartholomew, Jean
2 Grimes, Lisa
T3  DePaulo, Lisa
T3  Samp, Kristen

T12
T12
T12
T12
T16
T16
T18
T18
20
21
22
T23
T23
T23
T26
T26
T26
T29
T29
31
32

Ginter, Susan
Heinmert, Rebecka
McCurdy, Amanda
Wilson, Hillery
Detlefsen, Katie
Valentine, Lynn

Sorenstam, Charlotta

Cap, Kelly
Grussing, Lieschen
Shanahan Rowe,
Strom, Lisa
Davies, Karen
Dobek, Michelle
Hirst, Charlaine
Williams, Melissa
Hennessy, Julie
Atsedes, Lori
Ferguson, Stefanie
Anderson, Cheryl
Beliard, Patricia
Shafer, Kimberley
Bozarth, Marci
Burch, Jaclyn
Stacy, Cheryl
Berteotti, Missie
Curdt, Alison
Lindsey, Tina

Ljungman-Smith, U.

Hometown
GARDEN CITY, NY
ALEXANDRIA, MN
AUSTIN, TX
LAWRENCE, KS
REDDING, CT
DANVILLE, CA
MANSFIELD, TX
FARMINGTON, AR
EAGAN, MN

EAST LYME, CT
REUNION, FL
PINEHURST, NC
BLOOMINGTON, IL
HAMPTON, NH
COLUMBUS, OH
CAREFREE, AZ
CHICOPEE, MA
PINEHURST, NC
SARASOTA, FL
LEWISTON, MN
LITCHFIELD PARK, A
DENVER, CO
HEATHROW, FL
HOUSTON, TX
LOUISVILLE, KY
HUMBLE, TX
SATELLITE BEACH, F
SALINE , Ml
PITTSBURGH, PA
WOODLAND HILLS,
BLOOMINGTON, IL
SOUTH DAYTONA, FL

Rdl Rd2 Rd3 Total
71 73 74 218
71 74 77 222
78 73 73 224
12 76 76 224
75 75 75 225
77 71 79 227
73 73 81 227
76 75 76 227
76 73 79 228
75 73 80 228
74 77 79 230
79 74 78 231
78 78 75 231
79 76 76 231
72 81 78 231
79 81 74 234
80 82 72 234
75 82 79 236
79 77 80 236
80 80 77 237
79 79 80 238
83 77 79 239
82 79 79 240
79 83 78 240
79 79 82 240
79 83 81 243
87 76 80 243
80 81 82 243
81 83 80 244
80 80 84 244
81 82 83 246
81 82 84 247



LPGA T&CP National Championship

FINAL ROUND SUMMARY
Wednesday, August 22, 2012

SENIOR DIVISION

Place Name Hometown Rdl Rd2 Rd3 Total
1 Moxness, Barbara EDINA, MN 76 70 69 215
2 Cusimano, Dede BASALT, CO 73 72 74 219
T3  Drew, Heather BERMUDA DUNES, CA 77 73 76 226
T3  Kleiman, Janis MCCORDSVILLE, IN 78 75 73 226
T3  Tombs, Tina PHOENIX, AZ 76 73 77 226
6 Palli,Anne-Marie SCOTTSDALE, AZ 82 75 70 227
7 Bennett, Karen CANONSBURG, PA 73 79 77 229
8 Hill, Carolyn ST. PETERSBURG, FL 80 70 80 230
9 Austin, Sally CHAPEL HILL, NC 83 74 74 231
10  Daugherty, Diane CARBONDALE, IL 73 77 82 232
11 Dunphy, Karyn NORTH HILLS, CA 77 79 78 234

T12 Jones, Marjorie ORLANDO, FL 76 80 80 236

T12 King, Debby EUGENE, OR 82 78 76 236

T14 Dauvis, Beverley JACKSONVILLE, FL 75 83 80 238

T14 Pinnell, Debra SPRINGDALE, AR 85 74 79 238
16  Zimron, Jamie REDWOOD CITY, CA 79 79 81 239
17 Nevatt, Linda LANGHORN, PA 78 76 86 240
18  Young, Loretta MISSION, TX 80 79 83 242
19  Slinkard, Mary CRYSTAL RIVER, FL 83 79 81 243

T20 Furst, Judy PALM DESERT, CA 81 82 82 245

T20 Teno, Christa MIMS, FL 79 82 84 245
22 Phillips, Vicki FAIRFAX, VA 83 86 80 249
23  Marquis, Patti SPOKANE, WA 88 76 86 250
24  McHeffey, Diane STUART, FL 83 84 85 252

25  Kirsch, Margaret NORTHPORT, FL 92 80 86 258



LPGA T&CP National Championship

FINAL ROUND SUMMARY
Wednesday, August 22, 2012

CHALLENGE DIVISION

Place Name Hometown Rd1l Rd2 Rd3 Total
1 Zamprelli, Deb VERONA, WI 79 77 78 234
2 Bergsma, Louisa HUMBLE, TX 79 77 84 240
3 Davis, Marlene WILLIAMSVILLE, NY 82 79 80 241
T4  Cooper, Liz ALEXANDRIA, VA 81 81 83 245
T4  O'Connell,Debbie PALM CITY, FL 81 87 77 245
6 Fowler, Kristie MARANA, AZ 83 88 76 247
7 Bonhurst, Joy KENSINGTON, MD 80 86 82 248
8 Lindsey, Shari BRADENTON, FL 78 93 80 251
9 Quinn, Christie HUNTINGTON BEACH, 91 83 80 254
10  Zamboni, Teresa PORT ORANGE, FL 82 90 85 257
- Dengler, Rebecca WEST CHESTER, PA 87 85 NC



